G.N. 3005

COMPANIES REGISTRY

MONEY LENDERS ORDINANCE (Chapter 163)

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to regulation 7 of the Money Lenders Regulations that the
following applications for a money lender’s licence have been received:—

No.

1.

13.

15.

Name
Solid Capital Holdings Limited

Wah Wai Finance Limited

Elite Mortgage Company Limited

Euroasia Finance Company Limited
HK Pacific Credit Limited
Heavy Punch Finance Limited

HS Services Limited

SinoPac Capital International (HK)
Limited

Smart Cash Credit Limited

Nikson And Company Limited

City Motor Finance Limited

Alliance Finance Company Limited

Sui Hing Finance Limited

Easy Promise Limited

Lucky Stone Finance Limited

Address

Units 1205-6, 12th Floor, West Tower, Shun Tak
Centre, 200 Connaught Road Central,

Hong Kong.

Shop 12, Ground Floor, Victor Court,

14-28 Wang On Road, North Point,

Hong Kong.

Room 1612, 16th Floor, Beverley Commercial
Centre, 87-105 Chatham Road South,

Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Shop 5, Ground Floor, Sui Cheung Building,
3 Hei Yuen Street, Tai Po, New Territories.

Office A, 21st Floor, Tung Lee Commercial
Building, 91-97 Jervois Street, Hong Kong.
Room 09, 14th Floor, New Trend Centre,
704 Prince Edward Road East, Kowloon.
(1) Room 801, 8th Floor, Sino Centre,

582-592 Nathan Road, Mong Kok,
Kowloon.

(2) Room 1205, Witty Commercial Building,
1A/1L Tung Choi Street, Mong Kok,
Kowloon.

Suite 3306, 33rd Floor, Tower 1, The Gateway,
25 Canton Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Room 1704, Omega Plaza, 32-34A Dundas
Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Rooms 901-902, Lansing House, 41-43 Queen’s
Road Central, Central, Hong Kong.

Rooms C and D, 11th Floor, Tower B, Billion

Centre, | Wang Kwong Road, Kowloon Bay,
Kowloon.

(1) Ground Floor, 12B Hok Yuen Street,
Hung Hom, Kowloon.

(2) Shop 9, Ground Floor, Wing Hing
Mansion, Nos. 104-126 Kau Yuk Road,
Yuen Long, New Territories.

(1) Ground Floor, 11 Oil Street, North Point,
Hong Kong.

(2) Ground Floor, 12B Hok Yuen Street,
Hung Hom, Kowloon.

Room 13A, 10th Floor, Houston Centre, No. 63
Mody Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Unit 903, 9th Floor, Haleson Building, 1 Jubilee
Street, Central, Hong Kong.



16.

17.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

Name

Plus Yield Investments Limited
Great Day Credit Limited

Wanfu Finance Company Limited
The Prestigious Credit Limited
Great Fortune (Global) Limited

ETC Finance Limited

Yes Lady Finance Company Limited

Yes Man Finance Company Limited

Power Cash Finance Limited

K&K Finance Limited

Skymart Global Limited

Easy Choice Credit Limited

BC Group Asia Limited

Tung Choi & Associate (HK) Holding
Limited

DS Finance Limited

Superyield Finance Limited

Sky Hero Consultants Limited

Trustworthy Finance Limited

Hong Shing Finance Limited

Free and Fun (Asia) Limited

Address

Room C, 22nd Floor, Cameron Commercial
Centre, 458-468 Hennessy Road, Causeway Bay,
Hong Kong.

Unit A, 10th Floor, Wardley Centre, 9-11 Prat
Avenue, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Room D, 33rd Floor, Tower A, Billion Centre,
1 Wang Kwong Road, Kowloon Bay, Kowloon.

Unit 1201, 12th Floor, Grand Place, 560 Nathan
Road, Kowloon.

Room 88, 2nd Floor, Eton Tower, 8 Hysan
Avenue, Causeway Bay, Hong Kong.

Unit 3807, 38th Floor, West Tower, Shun Tak
Centre, 168-200 Connaught Road Central,
Hong Kong.

Unit 2205A, 22nd Floor, Causeway Bay Plaza 2,
463-483 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay,
Hong Kong.

Unit 2205B, 22nd Floor, Causeway Bay Plaza 2,
463-483 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay,
Hong Kong.

Room 1707, 17th Floor, Witty Commercial
Building, Nos. 1A-1L Tung Choi Street,
Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Unit B, 13th Floor, Charmhill Centre,

50 Hillwood Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.
Level 29, One Pacific Place, 88 Queensway,
Hong Kong.

Unit 34C, Ist Floor, Healey Building, 4 Kik
Yeung Road, Yuen Long, New Territories.
Unit 2202, 22nd Floor, One Island South,

2 Heung Yip Road, Wong Chuk Hang,

Hong Kong.

Shop B72, Basement, TST Plaza, Chevalier
House, 45-51 Chatham Road South,

Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

Room 2415, 24th Floor, Ho King Commercial
Centre, 2-16 Fa Yuen Street, Mong Kok,
Kowloon.

2nd Floor, Luen On House, 6 Wo On Lane,
Central, Hong Kong.

Suite 2222, 22nd Floor, Tuen Mun Central
Square, 22 Hoi Wing Road, Tuen Mun,

New Territories.

Room No. 1305B, 13th Floor, Kai Tak
Commercial Building, 317 and 319 Des Voeux
Road Central, Hong Kong.

Unit 2316, 23rd Floor, Golden Era Plaza,
39-55 Sai Yee Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

(1) Room 2615, 26th Floor, Golden Era Plaza,
Mong Kok, Kowloon.



36.

37.

38.

39.

Name

Bright Finance Limited

Gadlee Investment Limited

Prosperity Bright Financial Group
Limited

Proud Credit Limited

Address

(2) Room 11, 20th Floor, Ho King Commercial
Centre, 2-16 Fa Yuen Street, Kowloon.
Shop F211, 1st Floor, The Capital,

61-65 Chatham Road South, Tsim Sha Tsui,
Kowloon.

Room 807, Witty Commercial Building,
1A-1L Tung Choi Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Office 1, 9th Floor, Island Centre,
470 Reclamation Street, Mong Kok, Kowloon.

Room A, 7th Floor, Charmhill Centre,
50 Hillwood Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon.

The register containing particulars of the above applications may be inspected at the Money
Lenders Section of the Companies Registry at Queensway Government Offices, 13th Floor,
66 Queensway, Hong Kong, on payment of the statutory fee of $17. Any person wishing to object
to any such application may do so in accordance with the provisions of section 11(2)(b) of the
Money Lenders Ordinance.

17 June 2022

Maggie M. CHOW for Registrar of Money Lenders
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